686868 Midi PlusMaxi-volume Liquid Handling
The Midi Plus is a lightweight
electronic cordless pipetting
controller, which allows aspiration
from bottles and tubes, without the
arm and hand elevations required in
the case of serological or volumetric
pipettes. It fits all commonly used

Low battery indicator Yes
Autoclavable parts Nose cone, pipette holder and filter
⹅⹅ Ordering Information
Order Code Item Qty/Unit
710931 Midi Plus Pipetting Controller with
Universal Charger1
1
LH-7129120 Replacement filter, 0,45 µm, non-sterile, autoclavable 5
LH-7129130 Replacement filter, 0,2 µm, sterile 5
LH-711019 Adapter set (standard), autoclavable, including
nose-cone and silicone adapter
1
LH-711017 Adapter set for 5 ml pipette tip, autoclavable,
including nose-cone and silicone adapter
1
LH-711018 Adapter set for 10 ml pipette tip, autoclavable,
including nose-cone and silicone adapter
1
780300 Optifit Tip 5 ml (length 150 mm) 100
780308 Optifit Tip 5 ml (length 150 mm) 1000